
Clamp ID Range
5.3 - 6mm

[0.209in - 0.236in]
[13/64" - 15/64"]

 3.00mm
0.118in

 

 70.00deg 

 0.50mm
0.020in

 

7.00mm
0.276in
[9/32"]
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MATERIAL:
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Carbon Steel - Zinc Plated
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Spring Clip
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